## High Desert Car Club Council Annual Car Show Saturday May 10, 2025 10AM - IPM

Victorville Chevrolet - Cadillac 15425 Dos Palmas Rd. Victorville, CA 92395

Registration Number

## Registration Form

Please Print

'chicle: Year/Make/Model  "ub Affiliation (if any)  "E-Muil	ity/State/Zip	Phone#	
	chicle: Year/Make/Model		
	b Affiliation (if any)	*E-Mail	

107

Participant Signature (required) participants of the High Desert Car Club Council Car Show and Victorville Chevrolet \* Cadillac Dealership and all its employees. Liability Release: I hereby release all liability of loss, stolen, or damages to your vehicle or other property and injury or death of the

Total amount enclosed S

Pre-Registration: Mail to HDCCC, 1601 Irwin Rd. Barstow, CA 92311 Please make checks payable to: High Desert Car Club Council All Motor Vehicles (Cars-Trucks-Motorcycles) must remain parked until the end of the show.

Downloaded from

SoCalCarCulture.com

## High Desert Car Club Council Annual Car Show







May 10, 2025, 10:00am to 1:00pm 15425 Dos Palmas Rd. Victorville, CA 92395

